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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Walter Dearing         M 20-29       1/22    6:15       19:22
2     Bryce Barton           M 40-49       1/32    6:26       19:56
3     Paul Panning           M 30-39       1/43    6:36       20:29
4     Michael Lewis          M 30-39       2/43    6:51       21:15
5     Timothy Rutherford     M 50-59       1/45    6:53       21:21
6     Brad Huffman           M 40-49       2/32    7:00       21:44
7     Camille Blaisdell      F 20-29       1/53    7:04       21:57
8     Jenny Johnson          F 30-39      1/101    7:15       22:29
9     Raleigh Malik          F 30-39      2/101    7:30       23:17
10    Ashley Brewer          F 40-49       1/96    7:34       23:30
11    Jaden Brown            M 30-39       3/43    7:35       23:31
12    Lauren Bailey          F 30-39      3/101    7:38       23:42
13    Kris Clason            M 20-29       2/22    7:39       23:46
14    Joshua Gritt           M 16-19        1/2    7:43       23:57
15    Christopher Triebold   M 20-29       3/22    7:45       24:02
16    Drew Fite              M 30-39       4/43    7:46       24:06
17    Gregg Delong           M 50-59       2/45    7:52       24:25
18    Rebecca Roberts        F 40-49       2/96    7:53       24:28
19    Joe Henderkott         M 30-39       5/43    7:55       24:34
20    Brandon Palencer       M 30-39       6/43    7:57       24:42
21    Ken Carlson            M 20-29       4/22    7:59       24:46
22    Steve Kizer            M 40-49       3/32    7:59       24:47
23    Scott Gross            M 40-49       4/32    8:02       24:55
24    Andrew Ferree          M 30-39       7/43    8:02       24:56
25    Stephen West           M 40-49       5/32    8:03       25:00
26    Taylor Brune           F 20-29       2/53    8:04       25:01
27    Heather Quigley-Allen  F 40-49       3/96    8:04       25:02
28    Jordyn Wells           F 30-39      4/101    8:04       25:02
29    Roger Grah             M 50-59       3/45    8:09       25:17
30    John Ciciura           M 30-39       8/43    8:11       25:23
31    Michael Welling        M 20-29       5/22    8:18       25:47
32    Richard Dowell         M 50-59       4/45    8:19       25:50
33    Jessica Burris         F 30-39      5/101    8:21       25:55
34    Alice Rademacher       F 50-59       1/64    8:22       25:59
35    Mark Sausser           M 50-59       5/45    8:22       26:00
36    Sarah Clouser          F 40-49       4/96    8:24       26:04
37    Tim Shaw               M 40-49       6/32    8:25       26:08
38    John Adams             M 40-49       7/32    8:25       26:08
39    Don Runyon             M 60-69       1/19    8:28       26:16
40    Ryan Radecki           M 40-49       8/32    8:29       26:19
41    Mike Reynolds          M 30-39       9/43    8:31       26:26
42    Leeann Sausser         F 20-29       3/53    8:32       26:31
43    Sarah Herring          F 30-39      6/101    8:32       26:31
44    Kimberlee Murray       F 40-49       5/96    8:33       26:32
45    Carolyn Haney          F 30-39      7/101    8:34       26:37
46    Katie Mercer           F 40-49       6/96    8:34       26:37
47    Louise Magiera         F 20-29       4/53    8:35       26:40
48    Arin McIntosh          F 30-39      8/101    8:38       26:49
49    Michael Gritt          M 40-49       9/32    8:39       26:50
50    Chris Dehart           M 30-39      10/43    8:39       26:50
51    Anastasia Luc          F 20-29       5/53    8:40       26:53
52    Angela Robinson        F 50-59       2/64    8:40       26:55
53    Jill Holtsclaw         F 30-39      9/101    8:42       27:00
54    Meryl Schroeder        F 30-39     10/101    8:42       27:00
55    Mark Franklin          M 30-39      11/43    8:43       27:03
56    Kristin Panning        F 30-39     11/101    8:43       27:05
57    Phil Briggs            M 50-59       6/45    8:44       27:07
58    Ralph Robinson         M 50-59       7/45    8:44       27:07
59    Adam Jurs              M 30-39      12/43    8:45       27:08
60    Scott Drehs            M 50-59       8/45    8:48       27:20
61    Tony Bove              M 50-59       9/45    8:53       27:33
62    Caitlin Demuth         F 20-29       6/53    8:56       27:45
63    Elke Miot              F 40-49       7/96    8:59       27:54
64    Gail Ambrose           F 50-59       3/64    9:01       28:00
65    Erin Billerman         F 20-29       7/53    9:03       28:05
66    Elizabeth Barrett      F 30-39     12/101    9:04       28:09
67    Kristen Myers          F 30-39     13/101    9:04       28:10
68    Megan Siebert          F 30-39     14/101    9:04       28:10
69    Jennifer Moulton       F 30-39     15/101    9:05       28:11
70    Kathy Pelletier        F 40-49       8/96    9:06       28:16
71    Amy Clason             F 50-59       4/64    9:06       28:16
72    Michael Bielarczyk     M 30-39      13/43    9:06       28:16
73    Norma Leverenz         F 50-59       5/64    9:07       28:18
74    Monica Teegardin       F 30-39     16/101    9:08       28:20
75    Kendra Wood            F 40-49       9/96    9:10       28:27
76    Justin Lanham          M 30-39      14/43    9:11       28:29
77    Richard Rainey         M 60-69       2/19    9:11       28:30
78    Dustin    Demuth       M 20-29       6/22    9:12       28:34
79    Michael Mergell        M 50-59      10/45    9:12       28:35
80    Sharon Placzek         F 40-49      10/96    9:14       28:40
81    Adam Ciciura           M 30-39      15/43    9:14       28:40
82    Cary Jerris            M 50-59      11/45    9:15       28:41
83    Nick Bolle             M 20-29       7/22    9:15       28:44
84    Claire Willard         F 30-39     17/101    9:17       28:49
85    Renee Norman           F 50-59       6/64    9:21       29:00
86    Todd Bertrand          M 30-39      16/43    9:22       29:04
87    Courtney Bertrand      F 30-39     18/101    9:22       29:04
88    Jon Federspiel         M 30-39      17/43    9:22       29:04
89    Kim Klotz              F 40-49      11/96    9:22       29:06
90    Sarah Renie            F 20-29       8/53    9:23       29:07
91    Rachel Rollison        F 20-29       9/53    9:23       29:07
92    Jeff Vanasdal          M 30-39      18/43    9:23       29:08
93    Jeff Brantley          M 50-59      12/45    9:23       29:08
94    Nichole Stinson        F 20-29      10/53    9:23       29:09
95    Amy Robbins            F 40-49      12/96    9:24       29:11
96    Betsy Bradley          F 30-39     19/101    9:25       29:14
97    Mark Parnella          M 50-59      13/45    9:27       29:19
98    Danielle Carnagua      F 30-39     20/101    9:30       29:30
99    Ian Sanders            M 16-19        2/2    9:31       29:31
100   Tricia Jurs            F 40-49      13/96    9:36       29:48
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101   Patrick Williams       M 30-39      19/43    9:37       29:50
102   Jennifer Orman         F 30-39     21/101    9:38       29:53
103   Tim Sanders            M 60-69       3/19    9:38       29:53
104   Katie Ofstein          F 30-39     22/101    9:38       29:53
105   Sarah Sandquist        F 30-39     23/101    9:38       29:55
106   Stefanie Cord          F 40-49      14/96    9:38       29:56
107   Sarah Myer             F 30-39     24/101    9:39       29:56
108   Jessica Schwartz       F 40-49      15/96    9:39       29:58
109   Ben Cox                M 30-39      20/43    9:40       30:00
110   Amy Cox                F 30-39     25/101    9:40       30:01
111   Erin Cox               F 20-29      11/53    9:41       30:05
112   Chrissy Clason         F 30-39     26/101    9:42       30:05
113   Ryan Ross              M 40-49      10/32    9:42       30:06
114   Tracy McNutt           F 40-49      16/96    9:43       30:08
115   Kelsey Bayer           F 20-29      12/53    9:43       30:10
116   Amy Bannon             F 30-39     27/101    9:44       30:12
117   Michael Whitis         M 50-59      14/45    9:48       30:25
118   Kathleen Herriott      F 30-39     28/101    9:53       30:40
119   Savannah Thompson      F 30-39     29/101    9:53       30:42
120   Candice Reese          F 30-39     30/101    9:54       30:43
121   Julie Phillips         F 30-39     31/101    9:54       30:44
122   Nancy Grembowicz       F 60-69       1/19    9:55       30:46
123   Lydia Kleinschmidt     F 30-39     32/101    9:55       30:47
124   Makenna Zwick          F 20-29      13/53    9:56       30:50
125   Felicia Sanders        F 16-19        1/2   10:01       31:05
126   Bethany Radecki        F 40-49      17/96   10:01       31:06
127   Allie Bell             F 20-29      14/53   10:03       31:12
128   Cynthia Boggs          F 40-49      18/96   10:04       31:15
129   Aiesha Williams        F 30-39     33/101   10:04       31:15
130   Robert Dowell          M 50-59      15/45   10:06       31:20
131   Jenny Adler            F 30-39     34/101   10:06       31:21
132   Pamela Jones           F 50-59       7/64   10:07       31:23
133   Becki Jones            F 40-49      19/96   10:07       31:24
134   John Fasano            M 50-59      16/45   10:07       31:24
135   Cheryn Fasano          F 50-59       8/64   10:07       31:24
136   Kristi Garcia-Jones    F 40-49      20/96   10:07       31:24
137   Heather Gross          F 40-49      21/96   10:11       31:37
138   Stacy Sanders          F 40-49      22/96   10:14       31:45
139   Rosanna Soots          F 30-39     35/101   10:14       31:45
140   Tyler Mayer            M 30-39      21/43   10:14       31:45
141   Emily Clust            F 30-39     36/101   10:14       31:47
142   Anne Thompson          F 60-69       2/19   10:15       31:48
143   Jason Painter          M 40-49      11/32   10:15       31:50
144   Emily McDermott        F 20-29      15/53   10:16       31:51
145   Steven Sigler          M 20-29       8/22   10:16       31:52
146   Samantha Wickizer      F 20-29      16/53   10:16       31:54
147   Kris Frye              M 50-59      17/45   10:18       31:59
148   Wendy Britton          F 40-49      23/96   10:20       32:05
149   Katie Dickson          F 20-29      17/53   10:20       32:05
150   Emily Hummel           F 40-49      24/96   10:20       32:06
151   Kaitlyn Nichols        F 20-29      18/53   10:20       32:06
152   Kristopher May         M 30-39      22/43   10:23       32:13
153   Kate Trinkle           F 20-29      19/53   10:25       32:20
154   Sheryl Briggs          F 50-59       9/64   10:25       32:21
155   Cyndi Brown            F 30-39     37/101   10:27       32:26
156   Jennifer Bielarczyk    F 30-39     38/101   10:27       32:26
157   Sheryl Crum            F 40-49      25/96   10:28       32:28
158   Mandy Jonte            F 40-49      26/96   10:28       32:29
159   Adriana Zermeno        F 20-29      20/53   10:29       32:32
160   Matt Witt              M 20-29       9/22   10:31       32:40
161   Greg Alexander         M 50-59      18/45   10:32       32:43
162   Dallas Gaines          M 30-39      23/43   10:32       32:43
163   Kathleen Alexander     F 50-59      10/64   10:32       32:43
164   Matthew Magdich        M 30-39      24/43   10:33       32:46
165   Martha Ellen Talyor    F 30-39     39/101   10:34       32:49
166   Jim Barth              M 40-49      12/32   10:34       32:49
167   Elizabeth Bunton       F 30-39     40/101   10:34       32:49
168   Mandy Painter          F 40-49      27/96   10:35       32:51
169   Jerry Padgett          M 40-49      13/32   10:36       32:55
170   Tara Robbins           F 40-49      28/96   10:37       32:58
171   Madeline Wilks         F 20-29      21/53   10:37       32:58
172   Elizabeth Merritt      F 20-29      22/53   10:37       32:59
173   John Kleinschmidt      M 30-39      25/43   10:40       33:06
174   Kelli Pennington       F 30-39     41/101   10:41       33:11
175   Meganne Shickles       F 30-39     42/101   10:42       33:15
176   Laurence Romero        M 30-39      26/43   10:43       33:16
177   Gene Kaufman           M 40-49      14/32   10:44       33:18
178   Jesi Friedly           F 20-29      23/53   10:44       33:19
179   Joanie Stader          F 50-59      11/64   10:44       33:19
180   Julie Vanwalsem        F 40-49      29/96   10:44       33:20
181   Melinda Malher-Moran   F 30-39     43/101   10:45       33:22
182   Steven Rodino          M 60-69       4/19   10:45       33:23
183   Brian Stader           M 50-59      19/45   10:46       33:24
184   James Otteson          M 20-29      10/22   10:46       33:26
185   Maria Rummel           F 20-29      24/53   10:46       33:27
186   Nate Murray            M 40-49      15/32   10:47       33:27
187   Lauren Ollila          F 30-39     44/101   10:47       33:28
188   Katy Callahan          F 40-49      30/96   10:47       33:28
189   Rene Vanwalsem         M 40-49      16/32   10:48       33:33
190   Roberto Liendo         M 30-39      27/43   10:50       33:39
191   Joann Dowell           F 40-49      31/96   10:50       33:39
192   Reginna Nalley         F 30-39     45/101   10:52       33:43
193   John Neville           M 40-49      17/32   10:52       33:45
194   Brittany Leerkamp      F 30-39     46/101   10:53       33:48
195   Michael Aspy           M 60-69       5/19   10:53       33:49
196   Matt Poston            M 30-39      28/43   10:57       33:59
197   Mark Youngstafel       M 60-69       6/19   10:57       34:00
198   Todd Celie             M 50-59      20/45   11:01       34:12
199   Michael Hastings       M 20-29      11/22   11:01       34:13
200   Victoria Hastings      F 20-29      25/53   11:02       34:15
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201   Theresa Agnew          F 30-39     47/101   11:03       34:19
202   Stephanie Heiney       F 20-29      26/53   11:03       34:19
203   Ann Glad               F 50-59      12/64   11:04       34:20
204   Lauren Yegerlehner     F 30-39     48/101   11:06       34:27
205   Jonathan Trimble       M 30-39      29/43   11:06       34:28
206   Jessa Trimble          F 30-39     49/101   11:06       34:28
207   Cynthia McCullough     F 30-39     50/101   11:09       34:38
208   Tom Steinmetz          M 60-69       7/19   11:09       34:38
209   Janice Hornaday        F 50-59      13/64   11:13       34:48
210   Mary O CONNOR          F 20-29      27/53   11:13       34:49
211   Michael Oconnor        M 50-59      21/45   11:13       34:49
212   Mateo Forero Munoz     M 20-29      12/22   11:13       34:50
213   Debi Click             F 50-59      14/64   11:16       35:00
214   Paige Kane             F 50-59      15/64   11:17       35:01
215   Mike Tubbs             M 50-59      22/45   11:17       35:01
216   Rebecca Franklin       F 30-39     51/101   11:17       35:03
217   Kelly Farmer           F 40-49      32/96   11:18       35:04
218   Dorothy Martin         F 40-49      33/96   11:18       35:05
219   Danialle Schmitz       F 30-39     52/101   11:21       35:14
220   Kerrie Schludecker     F 30-39     53/101   11:21       35:14
221   Jack Schmitz           M 30-39      30/43   11:21       35:14
222   Kelly Alcock           F 50-59      16/64   11:22       35:16
223   Jake Martin            M 30-39      31/43   11:22       35:18
224   Katie Husak            F 40-49      34/96   11:22       35:19
225   Kari Twa               F 50-59      17/64   11:24       35:22
226   Garhett Cook           M 20-29      13/22   11:26       35:30
227   Tony Rash              M 60-69       8/19   11:26       35:31
228   Tom Edmondson          M 60-69       9/19   11:26       35:31
229   Jeffrey Griffith       M 60-69      10/19   11:26       35:31
230   Stacy Adams            F 40-49      35/96   11:27       35:32
231   Alex Ollila            M 30-39      32/43   11:30       35:41
232   Anne O'Connor         F 50-59      18/64   11:32       35:48
233   Mallory Miller         F 30-39     54/101   11:33       35:51
234   Christine Johnson      F 40-49      36/96   11:34       35:54
235   Anita Silverman        F 50-59      19/64   11:34       35:54
236   Gina Alexander         F 20-29      28/53   11:34       35:55
237   Christine Winger       F 30-39     55/101   11:34       35:55
238   Bernie McGuinness      M 60-69      11/19   11:36       36:01
239   Jennifer Aspy          F 60-69       3/19   11:36       36:01
240   Kimberly Kruithoff     F 40-49      37/96   11:40       36:13
241   Jeffrey Armie          M 50-59      23/45   11:42       36:19
242   Genevieve Boyle        F 40-49      38/96   11:43       36:24
243   Caroline Kiser         F 50-59      20/64   11:45       36:30
244   Jessica Kensinger      F 20-29      29/53   11:48       36:39
245   Elizabeth Celie        F 40-49      39/96   11:49       36:42
246   Trisha Schoenberger    F 20-29      30/53   11:50       36:44
247   Ashley Coe             F 30-39     56/101   11:50       36:45
248   Jesse Jones            M 30-39      33/43   11:50       36:46
249   Katherine McCormick    F 30-39     57/101   11:51       36:48
250   Kenneth Saalman        M 30-39      34/43   11:52       36:52
251   Abbey Jones            F 20-29      31/53   11:53       36:52
252   Samantha Jackson       F 40-49      40/96   11:54       36:55
253   Mary Depersio          F 30-39     58/101   11:57       37:06
254   Travis Cornett         M 30-39      35/43   11:57       37:06
255   Rhnea Edwards          F 30-39     59/101   11:57       37:06
256   Jenny Sera             F 40-49      41/96   11:58       37:09
257   Patricia Hemmerle      F 60-69       4/19   11:58       37:09
258   Jennifer Kinsey        F 40-49      42/96   12:00       37:14
259   Patty Palencer         F 70 UP        1/6   12:02       37:22
260   Debbie Greene          F 50-59      21/64   12:02       37:22
261   Bill Halstead          M 50-59      24/45   12:04       37:28
262   Susan Apple            F 50-59      22/64   12:09       37:42
263   Holly Skillman         F 30-39     60/101   12:09       37:44
264   Kim Krummel            F 50-59      23/64   12:09       37:45
265   Penelope Asay          F 40-49      43/96   12:09       37:45
266   Karen McGuinness       F 60-69       5/19   12:12       37:53
267   Kristy Litton          F 40-49      44/96   12:13       37:55
268   Matt Mattiello         M 50-59      25/45   12:13       37:56
269   Stefanie Wood          F 30-39     61/101   12:14       38:00
270   Chris Armstrong        M 40-49      18/32   12:16       38:04
271   Caroline Smith         F 30-39     62/101   12:22       38:24
272   Mike Flockenhaus       M 50-59      26/45   12:23       38:26
273   Libby Young            F 20-29      32/53   12:26       38:37
274   Ryan Garner            M 20-29      14/22   12:27       38:38
275   Marc Dehon             M 40-49      19/32   12:28       38:44
276   Greg Palencer          M 70 UP        1/3   12:29       38:44
277   Stacy Mitchell         F 40-49      45/96   12:29       38:44
278   Chaille Sweigart       F 40-49      46/96   12:32       38:54
279   Melissa Harkins-Rose   F 40-49      47/96   12:33       38:56
280   Lizzie Schuerman       F 40-49      48/96   12:33       38:57
281   Michele Henderson      F 40-49      49/96   12:33       38:57
282   Lauren Bradley         F 30-39     63/101   12:33       38:58
283   Carissa Davis          F 40-49      50/96   12:36       39:06
284   Molly Connor           F 40-49      51/96   12:41       39:23
285   Josh Bevers            M 30-39      36/43   12:41       39:24
286   David Homeier          M 50-59      27/45   12:41       39:24
287   Peggy Homeier          F 50-59      24/64   12:42       39:24
288   Jamaal Reedus          M 40-49      20/32   12:42       39:25
289   Regina Bunting         F 30-39     64/101   12:42       39:25
290   Elisabeth Shockey      F 40-49      52/96   12:42       39:25
291   Laty Holler            F 40-49      53/96   12:42       39:26
292   Christina Moore        F 50-59      25/64   12:43       39:29
293   Polly Baker            F 60-69       6/19   12:43       39:30
294   Kristin Reed           F 40-49      54/96   12:51       39:54
295   Jesse Marchbanks       M 50-59      28/45   12:54       40:03
296   Bailey Epley           F 20-29      33/53   12:55       40:05
297   Megan Cline            F 30-39     65/101   12:55       40:05
298   Erin Cain              F 30-39     66/101   12:55       40:06
299   Rob Kline              M 30-39      37/43   12:55       40:07
300   Michelle Tubbs         F 50-59      26/64   12:55       40:07
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301   Katrina Reedus         F 40-49      55/96   12:56       40:09
302   Amy Barnaby            F 40-49      56/96   12:56       40:11
303   Lyndee Collins         F 30-39     67/101   12:58       40:15
304   Ken Drexler            M 60-69      12/19   12:58       40:15
305   Kathy Becker           F 50-59      27/64   13:01       40:25
306   Keith Glad             M 50-59      29/45   13:01       40:26
307   Greg Greene            M 50-59      30/45   13:02       40:28
308   Amanda Dehart          F 40-49      57/96   13:06       40:39
309   Ryan Jones             M 20-29      15/22   13:09       40:49
310   Lindsay Scott O'neal  F 30-39     68/101   13:11       40:56
311   Lindsay Raifsnider     F 30-39     69/101   13:14       41:06
312   Tonya Stojkovic        F 40-49      58/96   13:14       41:06
313   Diane Richardson       F 40-49      59/96   13:15       41:07
314   Bensu Kollath          F 50-59      28/64   13:16       41:11
315   Suzan Ozkan            F 50-59      29/64   13:16       41:12
316   Karen Kirkpatrick      F 40-49      60/96   13:21       41:28
317   Donna Bohanan          F 60-69       7/19   13:24       41:37
318   Max Alexander          M 20-29      16/22   13:31       41:56
319   Marilyn Chafey         F 70 UP        2/6   13:31       41:57
320   Angie Roe              F 40-49      61/96   13:33       42:05
321   Kate Henderkott        F 30-39     70/101   13:37       42:15
322   Meredith Hudson        F 30-39     71/101   13:37       42:16
323   Sarah Massari          F 30-39     72/101   13:37       42:16
324   Leah Murphy            F 30-39     73/101   13:39       42:22
325   Alex Wheeler           F 20-29      34/53   13:41       42:29
326   Mike Combs             M 50-59      31/45   13:41       42:29
327   Emily Seale            F 30-39     74/101   13:44       42:40
328   Makenzie Hall          F 15           1/4   13:45       42:42
329   Sarah Henkle           F 30-39     75/101   13:46       42:43
330   Hillary King           F 20-29      35/53   13:47       42:46
331   Michaela Adams         F 20-29      36/53   13:47       42:48
332   Libby Clephane         F 30-39     76/101   13:47       42:48
333   Rebecca Cass           F 40-49      62/96   13:48       42:52
334   Molly Preston          F 20-29      37/53   13:52       43:03
335   Suzanne Flockenhaus    F 50-59      30/64   13:57       43:17
336   Chris Abbott           M 50-59      32/45   14:02       43:34
337   Karen Earnest          F 30-39     77/101   14:04       43:41
338   Jerry Hohn             M 60-69      13/19   14:08       43:52
339   Megan Rendina          F 30-39     78/101   14:10       43:59
340   Jennifer Berk          F 40-49      63/96   14:11       44:02
341   Shelby Maue            F 20-29      38/53   14:12       44:06
342   Libby Belden           F 40-49      64/96   14:18       44:24
343   John Belden            M 40-49      21/32   14:18       44:25
344   Kathe Bell             F 70 UP        3/6   14:18       44:25
345   Rachael Weyers         F 40-49      65/96   14:22       44:38
346   Linda Larson           F 50-59      31/64   14:26       44:48
347   Paul Stawick           M 60-69      14/19   14:26       44:48
348   Connie Poston          F 30-39     79/101   14:26       44:50
349   Steve Simmons          M 50-59      33/45   14:28       44:54
350   Brandi Simmons         F 40-49      66/96   14:28       44:55
351   Amy Pickett            F 30-39     80/101   14:39       45:28
352   Jennifer Pickett       F 30-39     81/101   14:39       45:29
353   Dave Hawkins195        M 50-59      34/45   14:46       45:51
354   Emma Baldwin           F 20-29      39/53   14:46       45:51
355   Lauren Godden          F 20-29      40/53   14:46       45:51
356   Ryan Kowalewski        M 30-39      38/43   14:47       45:54
357   Katie Lord             F 30-39     82/101   14:47       45:55
358   Casey Boilanger        F 30-39     83/101   14:48       45:57
359   Sara Conway            F 20-29      41/53   14:48       45:57
360   Michael Schoening      M 20-29      17/22   14:48       45:57
361   Penny Conway           F 60-69       8/19   14:49       46:00
362   Michael Conway         M 20-29      18/22   14:49       46:00
363   Amberly Somermeyer     F 30-39     84/101   14:50       46:04
364   Sheridan Bivens        F 15           2/4   14:54       46:16
365   Lindsey Bivens         F 40-49      67/96   14:55       46:18
366   Michael Backus         M 50-59      35/45   14:56       46:22
367   Patsy Girzadas         F 50-59      32/64   14:57       46:26
368   Lily Cord              F 16-19        2/2   15:00       46:33
369   Lisa Bonine            F 40-49      68/96   15:00       46:33
370   Justin Connors         M 40-49      22/32   15:00       46:33
371   Rachel Connors         F 20-29      42/53   15:00       46:33
372   Ann Rodino             F 50-59      33/64   15:00       46:34
373   Jonna Isaacs           F 70 UP        4/6   15:03       46:45
374   Jim Isaacs             M 70 UP        2/3   15:08       46:59
375   Shelly Baugh           F 40-49      69/96   15:10       47:05
376   Cara Williams          F 40-49      70/96   15:10       47:06
377   John Krummel           M 50-59      36/45   15:14       47:17
378   Shannon McClard        F 40-49      71/96   15:14       47:18
379   Tammy Czerniakowski    F 40-49      72/96   15:14       47:18
380   Kevin Czerniakowski    M 40-49      23/32   15:14       47:19
381   Laura Poracky          F 30-39     85/101   15:14       47:19
382   Elizabeth Doebler      F 50-59      34/64   15:21       47:39
383   Laura Steadham         F 60-69       9/19   15:22       47:41
384   Samantha Bruton        F 30-39     86/101   15:22       47:44
385   Brandi Tinnon          F 30-39     87/101   15:22       47:44
386   Jessica Gossiaux       F 40-49      73/96   15:27       47:59
387   Janie Johnson          F 50-59      35/64   15:31       48:11
388   Brian Johnson          M 50-59      37/45   15:32       48:13
389   Christy Brown          F 40-49      74/96   15:35       48:23
390   Debbie Ulerick         F 60-69      10/19   15:39       48:36
391   Christine Wilson       F 50-59      36/64   15:39       48:36
392   Jennifer Edens         F 40-49      75/96   15:40       48:39
393   Jeff Caskey            M 30-39      39/43   15:41       48:41
394   Denise Caskey          F 60-69      11/19   15:41       48:41
395   Jennifer Teague        F 30-39     88/101   15:45       48:54
396   Kelsey Newton          F 20-29      43/53   15:48       49:02
397   Elle Kleiber           F 20-29      44/53   15:48       49:03
398   Debra Wasylk           F 60-69      12/19   15:48       49:03
399   Karen Leclerc          F 60-69      13/19   15:51       49:14
400   Karen Dunbar           F 40-49      76/96   15:54       49:23
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401   Keri Schilling         F 40-49      77/96   15:54       49:23
402   Susan Sark             F 70 UP        5/6   15:57       49:30
403   Brittany Sullivan      F 20-29      45/53   15:57       49:32
404   Brian Sullivan         M 50-59      38/45   15:57       49:32
405   Jena Green             F 30-39     89/101   16:00       49:40
406   Christie Waldrip       F 30-39     90/101   16:00       49:40
407   Linda Danielson        F 50-59      37/64   16:00       49:42
408   Debbie Hon             F 60-69      14/19   16:10       50:11
409   Lisa Fox               F 50-59      38/64   16:10       50:11
410   Victoria Berry         F 30-39     91/101   16:12       50:18
411   Robin Goodin           F 50-59      39/64   16:12       50:18
412   Jenny Schwegman        F 60-69      15/19   16:12       50:18
413   Harold Sark            M 70 UP        3/3   16:12       50:19
414   Jennifer Hudon-Terrell F 50-59      40/64   16:14       50:25
415   Karen Duvall           F 50-59      41/64   16:14       50:25
416   Shawnee Spicer         F 15           3/4   16:17       50:33
417   Kimberly Spicer        F 30-39     92/101   16:17       50:34
418   Kristopher Spicer      M 40-49      24/32   16:18       50:37
419   Karen Spicer           F 60-69      16/19   16:18       50:38
420   Dave Schwegman         M 60-69      15/19   16:20       50:43
421   Heidi Schwegman        F 20-29      46/53   16:21       50:47
422   Ricardo Lopez- Fajardo M 30-39      40/43   16:30       51:14
423   Jim Cangany            M 50-59      39/45   16:36       51:31
424   Nancy Cangany          F 50-59      42/64   16:36       51:32
425   Nadine Egan            F 50-59      43/64   16:39       51:42
426   Toni Elzy              F 50-59      44/64   16:43       51:56
427   Michelle Quertinmont   F 50-59      45/64   16:44       51:57
428   Lisa Alexander         F 50-59      46/64   16:49       52:13
429   Missy Roberts          F 40-49      78/96   16:49       52:14
430   Robin Roberts          F 50-59      47/64   16:49       52:14
431   Brynda Woerner         F 50-59      48/64   17:02       52:53
432   Kristi Kissick         F 50-59      49/64   17:02       52:53
433   Rebecca Wiltsee        F 50-59      50/64   17:02       52:53
434   Michelle Downs         F 40-49      79/96   17:03       52:55
435   Amber Hanover          F 30-39     93/101   17:03       52:55
436   Samantha Turley        F 20-29      47/53   17:05       53:01
437   Cathy York             F 50-59      51/64   17:05       53:02
438   Sean Graff             M 20-29      19/22   17:06       53:06
439   Jessica Daniel         F 20-29      48/53   17:07       53:09
440   Maggie Harris          F 30-39     94/101   17:07       53:09
441   Carey Horsley          F 40-49      80/96   17:08       53:12
442   Jason Horsley          M 40-49      25/32   17:08       53:12
443   Lesley Thomas          F 30-39     95/101   17:09       53:15
444   Angela Hetrick         F 30-39     96/101   17:14       53:29
445   Rebecca Copple         F 40-49      81/96   17:14       53:29
446   Ruth Bass              F 40-49      82/96   17:15       53:34
447   MacKenzie Ruark Daniel F 30-39     97/101   17:25       54:04
448   Thomas Benoist         M 20-29      20/22   17:29       54:16
449   Jennifer Welch         F 30-39     98/101   17:29       54:17
450   Cindi Wishon           F 50-59      52/64   17:29       54:18
451   Greg Wishon            M 50-59      40/45   17:29       54:19
452   Janine Black           F 50-59      53/64   17:30       54:20
453   Brett Black            M 50-59      41/45   17:30       54:20
454   Aimie Abrams           F 40-49      83/96   17:31       54:24
455   David Abrams           M 50-59      42/45   17:32       54:25
456   Lynn Farmer            M 50-59      43/45   17:32       54:27
457   Todd Foeckler          M 40-49      26/32   17:34       54:33
458   Mitchell Danielson     M 20-29      21/22   17:34       54:33
459   Mark Danielson         M 60-69      16/19   17:34       54:33
460   Mark Quertinmont       M 50-59      44/45   17:40       54:51
461   Michelle Greenfield    F 40-49      84/96   17:43       55:02
462   Alicia Swanson Oskay   F 40-49      85/96   17:43       55:02
463   Maria Martinez         F 20-29      49/53   17:48       55:15
464   Monica Roose           F 30-39     99/101   17:48       55:15
465   Donna Booher           F 50-59      54/64   17:48       55:15
466   Maggie Gloyeske        F 50-59      55/64   17:48       55:15
467   Anne Krieger           F 50-59      56/64   17:48       55:16
468   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         1/3   17:53       55:32
469   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         2/3   17:53       55:32
470   Unknown Unknown        NO AGE         3/3   17:53       55:32
471   Amber Simmons          F 40-49      86/96   17:55       55:39
472   Matt Simmons           M 40-49      27/32   17:58       55:46
473   Rebecca Hawrot         F 50-59      57/64   17:58       55:49
474   Angela Skehan          F 40-49      87/96   18:09       56:20
475   Amanda Dimmitt         F 30-39    100/101   18:09       56:21
476   Tiphani Jansing        F 40-49      88/96   18:16       56:44
477   Philip Leiby           M 30-39      41/43   18:17       56:45
478   Todd Taulman           M 40-49      28/32   18:17       56:47
479   Nathan Thomas          M 20-29      22/22   18:18       56:49
480   Sydni Thomas           F 20-29      50/53   18:18       56:49
481   Patricia Taulman       F 50-59      58/64   18:18       56:50
482   Laurel Stewart         F 40-49      89/96   18:22       57:03
483   Heather Temple Godby   F 40-49      90/96   18:22       57:03
484   Christina Martin       F 20-29      51/53   18:27       57:18
485   Roxanne Deardurff      F 50-59      59/64   18:29       57:24
486   Suzanne Quinlan        F 50-59      60/64   18:29       57:25
487   Mary Gula              F 50-59      61/64   18:34       57:38
488   Gena Freeze            F 50-59      62/64   18:34       57:38
489   Cynthia Boenitz        F 50-59      63/64   18:34       57:40
490   Cindy Helton           F 40-49      91/96   18:35       57:41
491   Rick Griggs            M 50-59      45/45   18:40       57:59
492   Hannah Griggs          F 20-29      52/53   18:41       58:01
493   Mary Dilthey-Griggs    F 60-69      17/19   18:41       58:01
494   Ebahi Ehichioya        F 40-49      92/96   18:45       58:14
495   Amberly Andrews        F 40-49      93/96   18:45       58:15
496   Chris Corwin           M 40-49      29/32   18:46       58:17
497   Katie Corwin           F 40-49      94/96   18:46       58:18
498   Lynne Reeves           F 50-59      64/64   18:47       58:19
499   Josh Elsbury           M 40-49      30/32   18:47       58:20
500   Kari Bunten            F 20-29      53/53   18:50       58:28
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501   Randall Reeves         M 60-69      17/19   18:50       58:29
502   Brandi Catellier       F 30-39    101/101   18:52       58:35
503   Joshua Woolley         M 40-49      31/32   18:54       58:41
504   Michael Tarr           M 40-49      32/32   18:54       58:41
505   Dwayne Lucas           M 30-39      42/43   18:57       58:49
506   Emily Lucas            F 15           4/4   18:57       58:51
507   Karen Hanebutt         F 60-69      18/19   19:12       59:37
508   Keri Brennan           F 40-49      95/96   19:12       59:38
509   Nichole Hutchins-Benso F 40-49      96/96   19:12       59:38
510   Don Hanebutt           M 60-69      18/19   19:13       59:39
511   Natalie James          F 60-69      19/19   19:16       59:50
512   Electa Berk            F 70 UP        6/6   19:17       59:54
513   Dennis James           M 60-69      19/19   19:18       59:55
514   Austin Burris          M 30-39      43/43   19:29     1:00:31
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